
Service Value Packages
Add savings to your pocket and ensure peace of mind with a range of Volkswagen products

(Revised Prices Including GST)

Model Fuel Engine 4+1Y SVP SVP Lite2Y SVP
Trans-

mission
1Y SVP

Polo

Polo

Polo

Polo (incl. GT)

Polo

Polo

Polo (incl. GT)

Polo GTI

Ameo

Ameo

Ameo

Ameo

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Tiguan CL

Tiguan HL

Tiguan AllSpace

New Tiguan

Tiguan R Line

T-Roc

Passat - B8 CL

Passat - B8 HL

Passat

Passat B6

Passat - B6

Jetta

Jetta

Jetta

Jetta

Jetta

Taigun HL/CL

Taigun HL/CL

Taigun Topline

Taigun Topline

Taigun GT Line

Taigun GT Line

Taigun GT

Taigun GT+

Virtus HL/CL

Virtus HL/CL

Virtus Topline

Virtus Topline

Virtus GT Line

Virtus GT Line

Virtus GT

Virtus GT+

Golf GTI

1.0

1.0 TSI

1.2

1.5

1.2

1.2

1.6

1.8

1.0

1.5

1.5

1.2

1.2

1.6

1.0 TSI

1.5

1.5

1.6

1.6

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

1.8

1.9

2.0

1.4

1.6

1.9

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

MT

MT / AT

AT

MT

MT

MT

MT

AT

MT

MT

AT

MT

AT

MT

MT / AT

AT

MT

AT

MT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

MT

AT

AT

MT

MT

MT

AT

MT

MT

AT

MT

AT

MT

AT

MT / AT

MT / AT

MT

AT

MT

AT

MT

AT

MT

MT / AT

AT

 8,499 

 8,999 

 7,799 

 10,299 

 7,799 

 10,299 

 10,299 

 15,499 

 8,399 

 11,599 

 11,599 

 7,599 

 7,899 

 7,899 

 8,899 

 10,399 

 10,399 

 7,899 

 10,399 

 24,999 

 28,499 

 25,999 

 16,499 

 16,499 

 18,799 

 19,599 

 19,599 

 16,499 

 17,499 

 17,499 

 10,999 

 10,999 

 15,799 

 15,799 

 15,799 

 7,999 

 7,999 

 7,999 

 7,999 

 7,999 

 7,999 

 8,399 

 8,399 

 8,199 

 8,199 

 8,199 

 8,199 

 8,199 

 8,199 

 8,899 

 8,899 

 17,199 

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

 16,999 

 17,999 

 15,599 

 20,599 

 15,599 

 20,599 

 20,599 

 30,999 

 16,799 

 23,199 

 23,199 

 15,199 

 15,799 

 15,799 

 17,799 

 20,799 

 20,799 

 15,799 

 20,799 

 49,999 

 56,999 

 51,999 

 32,999 

 32,999 

 37,599 

 39,199 

 39,199 

 32,999 

 34,999 

 34,999 

 21,999 

 21,999 

 31,599 

 31,599 

 31,599 

 15,999 

 15,999 

 15,999 

 15,999 

 15,999 

 15,999 

 16,799 

 16,799 

 16,399 

 16,399 

 16,399 

 16,399 

 16,399 

 16,399 

 17,799 

 17,799 

 34,399 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 3,999 

 4,499 

 4,499 

 4,499 

 4,499 

 4,499 

 4,499 

 4,499

4Y SVP

 71,499 

 71,499 

 26,999 

36,999 

26,999 

36,999 

26,999 

36,999 

31,699 

31,699 

16,399 

38,799 

16,399 

38,799 

16,399 

38,799 

31,699 

31,699

 64,299 

 178,999 

 178,999 

50,799

60,899

50,799

60,899

50,799

60,899

61,999

61,999

11,799

72,999

11,799

72,999

11,799

72,999

65,499

65,499

 170,699 

MT: Manual Transmission; AT: Automatic Transmission; TL: Topline; CL: Comfortline; HL: Highline
The changes are effective from 16thJune 2025. *Terms & conditions apply. 


